
COMMITTEES OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF TONGA  2011

The 7 Legislative Assembly of Tonga 2011 Committee and members.

  Standing Committe on Finance and Public Accounts
  

1. Lord Lasike
2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Vaea
4. Lord Fakafanua
5. Hon. Sunia Fili
6. Samuela 'Akilisi Pohiva
7. Hon. 'Uliti Uata
8. Dr. Sitiveni Halapua
9. 'Aisake Eke (Chair)
10. Mo'ale Finau
11. Auditor General

  Standing Committee on Legislation
  

1. Lord Lasike
2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Tu'iha'ateiho
4. Samiu Vaipulu  (Chair)
5. Hon. Dr. 'Ana Taufe'ulungaki
6. Hon. William Edwards
7. Hon. 'Isileli Pulu
8. Sione Taione
9. Semisi Tapueluelu
10. Siosifa Tu'utafaiva

  Standing Committee on Social Services
  

1. Lord Lasike
2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Tu'ilakepa
4. Hon. Dr. 'Ana Taufe'ulungaki  (Chair)
5. Hon. Fe'aomoeata Vakata
6. Dr. Sitiveni Halapua
7. Samuela 'Akilisi Pohiva
8. Mo'ale Finau
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9. Falisi Tupou

  Standing Committee on Business
  

1. Lord Lasike (Chair)
2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Tu'ivakano
4. Lord Tu'iha'ateiho
5. Lord Fusitu'a
6. Hon. Lisiate 'Akolo
7. Hon. Dr. Viliami Latu
8. Mo'ale Finau
9. Sione Taione

  Standing Committee on Environment and Climate Change
  

1. Lord Lasike
2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Ma'afu(Chair)
4. Lord Vaea
5. Lord Tu'ilakepa
6. Lord Fakafanua
7. Hon. Fe'aomoeata Vakata
8. Falisi Tupou
9. Semisi Sika

  Standing Committee of Foreign Affairs, Defense and Trade
  

1. Lord Lasike
2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Ma'afu
4. Hon. 'Isileli Pulu
5. Hon. Lisiate 'Akolo (Chair)
6. Hon. Dr. Viliami Latu
7. 'Aisake Eke
8. Sione Sangstar Saulala
9. Semisi Tapueluelu

  Standing Committee on Privileges
  

1. Lord Lasike (Chair)
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2. Lord Tu'iafitu
3. Lord Fusitu'a
4. Hon. Samiu Vaipulu
5. Hon. William Edwards
6. Hon. Sunia Fili
7. Siosifa Tu'utafaiva
8. Hon. 'Uliti Uata
9. Semisi Sika

  

END

  

Issued by the: Ministry of Information and Communications, Nuku'alofa 2011.
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